
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

33 

7 

33 

41 

48 

7 

18 

28 

91 

447 

444 

98 

131 

90 

24 

13 

369 

30 

16 

39 

11 

189 

7 

54 

23 

76 

17 

76 

416 

10 

10 

30 

97 

26 

Name 

DI VORA Andrea 

DE NARDI Mauro 

SENEKOVIC Ales 

DOLES Matjaz 

NERVO Luka 

NERVO Dominik 

PAJNTAR Erik 

STIBILJ Jure 

LAVTAR Miha 

NOVAK Andrej 

DIGIORGIO Danilo 

CIKO Antonio 

TREVISAN Nicolo' 

BAUMAN Igor 

DAL MOLIN Luca 

BERGAMONTI Stefano 

ANAKIJEV Robert 

DOLES Gasper 

TRENTIN Emanuele 

HABJAN Andrej 

VEGH Janos 

COLJA Matej 

SREDENSEK Urh 

SPIGARIOL Luca 

KRALJ Dejan 

KLEIN Nicolas 

FULEKI Adam 

STOCCO Luigi 

PATEIKAS Jan 

PANIZZO Marco 

KREZIC Darko 

KOBOLD Stefan 

ZALER Ziga 

STEINHAUSER Christian 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:29.848 

1:30.677 

1:31.431 

1:32.519 

1:32.624 

1:32.694 

1:32.814 

1:32.896 

1:32.969 

1:32.999 

1:33.038 

1:33.126 

1:33.220 

1:33.248 

1:33.291 

1:33.327 

1:33.538 

1:33.595 

1:33.691 

1:33.732 

1:33.826 

1:33.835 

1:33.955 

1:34.009 

1:34.031 

1:34.351 

1:34.400 

1:34.579 

1:34.585 

1:34.615 

1:34.704 

1:34.774 

1:35.116 

1:35.228 

Diff 

0.829 

1.583 

2.671 

2.776 

2.846 

2.966 

3.048 

3.121 

3.151 

3.190 

3.278 

3.372 

3.400 

3.443 

3.479 

3.690 

3.747 

3.843 

3.884 

3.978 

3.987 

4.107 

4.161 

4.183 

4.503 

4.552 

4.731 

4.737 

4.767 

4.856 

4.926 

5.268 

5.380 

Best Speed 

167,002 

165,475 

164,111 

162,181 

161,997 

161,875 

161,665 

161,523 

161,396 

161,344 

161,276 

161,124 

160,961 

160,913 

160,839 

160,777 

160,414 

160,316 

160,152 

160,082 

159,922 

159,906 

159,702 

159,610 

159,573 

159,032 

158,949 

158,648 

158,638 

158,588 

158,439 

158,322 

157,753 

157,567 

Class 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 600 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

NO RACE 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 1000 
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

No. 

37 

63 

55 

71 

1 

29 

352 

13 

47 

28 

5 

4 

173 

3 

117 

96 

8 

92 

98 

74 

16 

555 

7 

7 

8 

43 

63 

777 

26 

69 

91 

910 

42 

20 

Name 

SMOLNIKAR Igor 

MILANESE Franco 

TOMBA Cristiano 

GERCAR Blaz 

CANUTI Stefano 

MATIJA#29 

BERETTA Andrea 

BUSATTA Giuseppe 

FUSEK Pavel 

KADIRIC Almir 

JURCAK Leon 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

MUCCHIUT Simone 

BIASLOLO Marco 

CARNIEL Michele 

RESNIK Blaz 

RADIN MACUKAT Misel 

PAVLI Domen 

BROMBE 

ARH Miki 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

SELEKAR Peter 

BERSAMIN Enrico 

MASSUSSI Michele 

BONATO Andrea 

CORSARO Francesco 

GALE Marko 

REA Jonathan 

URSEJ Roman 

SVIRCIC Ivica 

PADOAN Beppino 

DARDI Cristian 

ENGL Hannes 

IANNELLO Fabio 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 959 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia 1100 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:35.498 

1:35.505 

1:35.572 

1:35.591 

1:35.655 

1:35.778 

1:35.864 

1:35.900 

1:35.983 

1:36.009 

1:36.083 

1:36.085 

1:36.088 

1:36.182 

1:36.229 

1:36.344 

1:36.357 

1:36.624 

1:36.627 

1:36.706 

1:36.741 

1:36.777 

1:36.794 

1:36.885 

1:36.907 

1:36.955 

1:37.006 

1:37.013 

1:37.024 

1:37.117 

1:37.200 

1:37.253 

1:37.258 

1:37.338 

Diff 

5.650 

5.657 

5.724 

5.743 

5.807 

5.930 

6.016 

6.052 

6.135 

6.161 

6.235 

6.237 

6.240 

6.334 

6.381 

6.496 

6.509 

6.776 

6.779 

6.858 

6.893 

6.929 

6.946 

7.037 

7.059 

7.107 

7.158 

7.165 

7.176 

7.269 

7.352 

7.405 

7.410 

7.490 

Best Speed 

157,122 

157,110 

157,000 

156,969 

156,864 

156,662 

156,522 

156,463 

156,328 

156,285 

156,165 

156,162 

156,157 

156,004 

155,928 

155,742 

155,721 

155,291 

155,286 

155,159 

155,103 

155,045 

155,018 

154,872 

154,837 

154,760 

154,679 

154,668 

154,650 

154,502 

154,370 

154,286 

154,278 

154,152 

Class 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 600 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

LIGHTECH 1000 

SSC 600 

CANEVON 

SSC 1000 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

3 MOMI 1000 

CANEVON 
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Pos 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

No. 

87 

75 

55 

17 

26 

89 

66 

689 

16 

49 

52 

33 

8 

5 

28 

15 

47 

35 

22 

125 

5 

7 

26 

2 

20 

224 

115 

8 

7 

4 

76 

15 

78 

8 

Name 

PASTROVIC Ante 

BONATO Stefano 

SCOTTON Thomas 

PURIN Nicola 

DISTEFANO Matteo 

KOLOSA Klemen 

NAGY Attila 

ENGL Mathias 

TRIPODI Nino 

ZORKO Samo 

BRESSANINI Nicola 

ZEN Riccardo 

BATISTUTA Andrea 

COPPE Fabio 

DRCAR Igor 

GHIANI Davide 

RASBERGER Nino 

TECCHIO Alessandro 

MIOTTO Ilario 

KERENTI Adam 

SCOTTON Daniele 

BRANDTNER Karel 

FISCATO Michelangelo 

SKAZA Matej 

SMAIC Danijel 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

GUTTENBERGER Anja 

MICHIELETTI Alex 

STOICA Bogdan 

MILINOVIĆ Darko 

ASZALDS Zoltan 

POSOCCO Jacopo 

ZAJC Luka 

STOJANOV Daniel 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Ducati 1299 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V2 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 K7 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:37.471 

1:37.503 

1:37.771 

1:37.834 

1:37.884 

1:37.917 

1:38.014 

1:38.052 

1:38.100 

1:38.102 

1:38.153 

1:38.222 

1:38.263 

1:38.266 

1:38.354 

1:38.432 

1:38.539 

1:38.585 

1:38.649 

1:38.670 

1:38.751 

1:38.831 

1:38.843 

1:38.913 

1:38.936 

1:38.944 

1:39.045 

1:39.067 

1:39.146 

1:39.220 

1:39.411 

1:39.798 

1:39.817 

1:39.939 

Diff 

7.623 

7.655 

7.923 

7.986 

8.036 

8.069 

8.166 

8.204 

8.252 

8.254 

8.305 

8.374 

8.415 

8.418 

8.506 

8.584 

8.691 

8.737 

8.801 

8.822 

8.903 

8.983 

8.995 

9.065 

9.088 

9.096 

9.197 

9.219 

9.298 

9.372 

9.563 

9.950 

9.969 

10.091 

Best Speed 

153,941 

153,891 

153,469 

153,370 

153,292 

153,240 

153,088 

153,029 

152,954 

152,951 

152,872 

152,764 

152,700 

152,696 

152,559 

152,438 

152,273 

152,202 

152,103 

152,071 

151,946 

151,823 

151,804 

151,697 

151,662 

151,649 

151,495 

151,461 

151,340 

151,228 

150,937 

150,352 

150,323 

150,140 

Class 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 1000 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 1000 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

3 MOMI 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

SSC 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 600 

CANEVON 

3 MOMI 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

SSC 1000 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 1000 

CANEVON 

3 MOMI 1000 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 1000 

CANEVON 

SSC 1000 

NO RACE 
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Pos 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

No. 

4 

4 

43 

90 

73 

6 

555 

1 

388 

65 

72 

88 

88 

611 

23 

54 

27 

88 

33 

7 

78 

77 

78 

22 

31 

51 

14 

66 

48 

234 

37 

36 

72 

5 

Name 

CARLIN Andrea 

PICCINELLI Nico 

LUCCHI Davide 

PANTELLINI Stefano 

WIDESON Renos 

JURCAK Zvonimir 

NAVA Barbara 

MARZOTTO Antonio 

DROZDA Tomas 

BERNARDINELLO Eugenio 

MAGRIN Mauro 

PEPE Rocco 

MULINARIS Alessandro 

MARELLO Alessandro 

VIGNJEVIC Robert 

DI SIRO Mauro 

MENEGUZZI Matteo 

BALSAMO Canio 

KARLIN Robi 

CVIJANOVIC David 

KRANJCIC Marko 

BRAJKOVIC Sime 

PYTLIK Daniel 

VALLAZZA Nico 

MARINONI Guido 

KRCAR Aleksander 

BRAJKOVIC Mijo 

REATO Nico 

PERCI Marko 

MAHDAL Jiri 

MILUN Luka 

BITTNER Pavel 

ZULIANI Paolo 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675 

KTM SuperDuke 1290 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:39.968 

1:40.323 

1:40.351 

1:40.480 

1:40.569 

1:40.701 

1:40.743 

1:40.803 

1:41.187 

1:41.271 

1:41.359 

1:41.564 

1:41.595 

1:41.687 

1:41.836 

1:41.935 

1:41.939 

1:41.939 

1:41.969 

1:42.254 

1:42.303 

1:42.448 

1:42.736 

1:42.844 

1:43.067 

1:43.302 

1:43.317 

1:43.340 

1:43.433 

1:43.598 

1:43.684 

1:43.702 

1:43.771 

1:43.864 

Diff 

10.120 

10.475 

10.503 

10.632 

10.721 

10.853 

10.895 

10.955 

11.339 

11.423 

11.511 

11.716 

11.747 

11.839 

11.988 

12.087 

12.091 

12.091 

12.121 

12.406 

12.455 

12.600 

12.888 

12.996 

13.219 

13.454 

13.469 

13.492 

13.585 

13.750 

13.836 

13.854 

13.923 

14.016 

Best Speed 

150,096 

149,565 

149,523 

149,331 

149,199 

149,003 

148,941 

148,853 

148,288 

148,165 

148,036 

147,737 

147,692 

147,559 

147,343 

147,200 

147,194 

147,194 

147,151 

146,740 

146,670 

146,463 

146,052 

145,899 

145,583 

145,252 

145,231 

145,198 

145,068 

144,837 

144,717 

144,692 

144,595 

144,466 

Class 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 600 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

3 MOMI 1000 

LIGHTECH 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 600 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

LIGHTECH 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 600 

LIGHTECH 600 

CANEVON 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 
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Pos 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

No. 

6 

32 

144 

60 

22 

89 

81 

661 

88 

16 

77 

44 

57 

7 

211 

2 

404 

62 

1 

87 

95 

14 

20 

10 

79 

30 

27 

100 

8 

30 

77 

84 

22 

23 

Name 

FORGIARINI Nicola 

SCHWEIGHART Christian 

CLAPIS Umberto 

CHARELLO Omar 

KOCHER Sepp 

NICHELE Mattia 

GASPARINI Alberto 

ENGL Hartmann 

KAVKA Andraz 

TAUS Andreas 

STEMACHER Egon 

GINZER Attila 

PAYAMI Reza 

SETTINIERE Giuseppe 

MARTIGNONI Valerio 

TASCA Loris 

ZENZ Wolfgang 

CALDARONE Rudy 

CALONJE MACAYA Guillermo 

JAGODIĆ Matej 

WEISSTEINER Florian 

MLADIN Boris 

VINDIS Benjamin 

MARTIGNAGO Matteo 

BACHER Stefan 

AMARADIO Michele 

MAUTHNER Michael 

CAZZANELLO Massimo 

DASSIE Riccardo 

CSABA Budai 

IMRESKOVIC Goran 

LANGER Vit 

CRNJAK Frane 

CORSINI Andrea 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda RC45 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ducati 1199 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 YZF 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R6 RJ15 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Best Tm 

1:44.034 

1:44.035 

1:44.070 

1:44.089 

1:44.159 

1:44.168 

1:44.245 

1:44.430 

1:44.451 

1:44.500 

1:44.647 

1:44.713 

1:44.770 

1:44.999 

1:45.211 

1:45.408 

1:45.686 

1:45.878 

1:46.077 

1:46.113 

1:46.134 

1:46.171 

1:46.309 

1:46.503 

1:46.528 

1:46.546 

1:46.713 

1:46.876 

1:47.075 

1:47.075 

1:47.393 

1:48.162 

1:48.296 

1:49.685 

Diff 

14.186 

14.187 

14.222 

14.241 

14.311 

14.320 

14.397 

14.582 

14.603 

14.652 

14.799 

14.865 

14.922 

15.151 

15.363 

15.560 

15.838 

16.030 

16.229 

16.265 

16.286 

16.323 

16.461 

16.655 

16.680 

16.698 

16.865 

17.028 

17.227 

17.227 

17.545 

18.314 

18.448 

19.837 

Best Speed 

144,230 

144,228 

144,180 

144,154 

144,057 

144,044 

143,938 

143,683 

143,654 

143,587 

143,385 

143,295 

143,217 

142,904 

142,616 

142,350 

141,975 

141,718 

141,452 

141,404 

141,376 

141,327 

141,143 

140,886 

140,853 

140,829 

140,609 

140,394 

140,134 

140,134 

139,719 

138,725 

138,554 

136,799 

Class 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

LIGHTECH 600 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

LIGHTECH 600 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

CANEVON 

VALERI 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1.4.2023. 17:29:23 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

2nd KING OF GROBNIK 2023. 

1.04.2023. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.4.2023. 09:00 

Page 5/6 



Pos 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

No. 

73 

41 

29 

24 

17 

33 

94 

67 

98 

24 

90 

21 

179 

Name 

SEVELA Petr 

SCHETTINO Ciro 

LARYS Patrik 

ALBAR Wolfgang 

MEROLLI Sergio 

RIVOLTA Giuseppe 

SGUEGLIA DELLA MARRA Nicolo' 

MAIR Dominik 

FERRO Anthony 

MURN Denis 

ISALBERTI Umberto 

FRIEDRICH Robert 

VUKSAN Petar 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki K6 1000 

Ducati 899 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki 636 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ducati Panigale 959 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

1:50.656 

1:51.392 

1:52.139 

1:54.081 

1:54.961 

1:55.313 

1:56.574 

1:57.457 

1:58.302 

1:59.095 

2:05.837 

2:08.447 

2:11.326 

Diff 

20.808 

21.544 

22.291 

24.233 

25.113 

25.465 

26.726 

27.609 

28.454 

29.247 

35.989 

38.599 

41.478 

Best Speed 

135,599 

134,703 

133,805 

131,528 

130,521 

130,122 

128,715 

127,747 

126,835 

125,990 

119,240 

116,817 

114,256 

Class 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

VALERI 

CANEVON 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

VALERI 

NO RACE 

Sorted on best lap time
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